
WEDNESDAY NATIONALAPRIL 2.

| Y 650k c. 462 m.
6. Oa.m. Station.on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON

7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON9.0 "Music as You Like It"
10. 0 Devotional Service, Rey. R, J.Liddell
10.20 "For My Lady": A session withthe Leeds Festival Choir
10.45 ‘More Sidelines: The Rabbit Ram-
page," by Mrs. Mary Scott

11. 0 "Musical Highlights "
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and a 15,

_.

| NEWS FROM. LONDON)2.0 "Music and. Romanee"
2.30 ‘Clussical music
3.30 Sports resulls"From Our Sample Box "

4. 0 ‘Light music
4.30 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session (* Cinderella"and ‘" Peter ’’)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Talk) :"Wialtzing to Archibald Joyce’; "Hymn tothe Sun" (Rimsky-Korsakov)); "PassingClouds" (King); "The Violin’s Love Song"(Winkler); "Irish asherwoman"’ (Sower-by); "T’Ww Take You Home Again, Kathleen"(trad.); ‘‘Ice Rink Selection" "VenetianNight" (Jezewski); "Escapada" (Phjllips);"Trianon" bay 7 gh "Suite de Danse"(Kunneke); Salut D'Amour’ (Elgar);
"PolonaiseMilitaire" (Chopin); "‘Melody At
Dusk" (King); "Valse Bluette" (Drigo);(Coates); ‘"‘Parade of theImps" (Ecklebe).
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Talk under the auspices of theGovernment Youth Centre
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Pro Arte Quartet,
Quartet in E Flat Major, Op.
BS, NO, 2 occscescssssarsacesvaes . Haydn7.48 Keith Falkner (baritone),"If Music be the Food of
Love," "The Aspiration," "I
Love and I Must" .... Purcell

8. 0 Studio recital by Owen Jensen
(piano),Sonata in F Sharp Minor, Op.ie Pes Aidan.vemers Clementi

8.14 Studio recital by Phyllis
Raudon (mezzo-soprano),"Thou Great Mighty Sea"

Delibes
"The Ballad of Semmer-
WOR COR

Tic iaiies. casusstrcomiscanne ADDS
"The Lake Isle of Innisfree"

Herbert
Ph SNaritt *oe! acc.....Bantock
ioTheBoyd Orches-
| 2Wariations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge ............ Britten

8.53 Nancy Evans (contralto),"Rest Sweet Nymphs""Saint Anthony of Padua"Warlock
3.57 Station notices9.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC News Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer: Pastor L. R.
H. Beaumont, of the Church
of Christ

9.30 ‘"Martin’s Corner: The Story
: of a Family"10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music11.30 CLOSE DOWN

UN2K rote: "stm
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Bands and Ballads," ‘‘Vanity Fair"at 8.30.
9, 0 Comedy corner9.30 "Joan of Arc"
9.43 Idle intermezzo
410. O Light recitals
1v.380 Close down

UZ Bee Om
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popular
recordings

6. O Miscellaneous and orchestral selec-
tions

7.45 ‘Silas Marner "
8. 0 Peep into filmland with "Billie"
8. 0 Light orchestral items, Hawaiian,
and popular melodies10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for theAir Force

10.30 Close down

2N WELLINGTON
570k ¢. 526m.

In the event of Parliament being
broadcast, this programme will betransmitted by 2YC. Usual hours ofParliament: 2.30 to 5.30 and 7.30 to

10.30 p.m.6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LOND

7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
8. 0 Morning variety10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular melodies

10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: "Great Expectations"
414.-:0 4 1 Learnt to Fly," by Evelyn: Gardiner
11.145 Music by popular composers
11.30 Variety on the air
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.45,NEWS FROM LONDON)1.30 EDUCATIONAL SESSION:
**Poems for Juniors," Mrs, CralgMackenzie
1.45 "The World Unveiled," F.J. Gair

2. 0 Classical hour
QO Ballad singers
3.28 103.30 Time signals

3.32 Musical meanderings4.0 Sports results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):"Caucasian Sketches" (Ippolitov-Ivanov);"My Blonde Dream" (Doelle); "In OldBudapest" (Krish); "Charlie Kunz Medleyof Strauss Waltzes"; "The Gay Fellow";"Sweethearts" (Herbert); "indian Summer"(Lohr); "Blaze Away" (Holzmann); ‘MerryNigger" (Squire); "Fair Rosemary"(Kreisler); "‘Sarba’’ (trad.); ‘Who Knows?"(Valerio).

7. O Official news service
7.15 "Britain Speaks"7.28 107.30 Time signals7.30 Talk by Our Gardening Expert
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Britelodia" (British mel-
Odies) ........+. arr. Humphries
Played by the New MayfairOrchestra

7.54 "Kitchener of Khartoum":
The life and adventures of
England’s great soldier-states-
man

8.19 "Let’s Sing it Again":
Songs of the Moment: Songsof the Past: Songs with a
Story: Songs of the People
Featuring Dan Foley (Irish
tenor), Mrs. F. M. Halvorsen
(soprano)
(A studio presentation)

8.43 The Music Salon: A quietfifteen minutes of favourite
melodies, played by BernardLevitow’s Salon Orchestra

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

; BBC News Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer: Pastor L, R.
H. Beaumont, of the Chureof Christ ,

9.30 Jean Macfarlane (contralto)in a studio recital:
"O Lovely Night" .... Ronald"For All Eternity"

Mascheroni
"Four Ducks on a Pond"

Needham
"God Bless the Hills"

Murray9.42 "Surfeit of Lampreys": Miss
Ngaio Marsh’s new detective
story read by the author10. 2 Horace Heidt and his Musical
Knights11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWNavr
p.m. Tunes for the tea-tableMusical menu
After dinner music
Orchestral masterpieces, featuringat 8.36, the London PhilharmonicOrchestra playing Symphony No.
40 in G Minor (Mozart)9.30 Operatic highlights

10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for theAir Force
10.30 Close down

Q'/[DWELLIN GTON3 990k.¢. 303m.

7. Op.m. Cocktails7.20 keyboard colleagues7.33 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.45 "Premiere"; The week’s new re-
leases,

IH ocooo

an
8.15 * Adventure " ms8.40 Solo artists’ spotlight9.0 ‘The Mystery of Darrington Hal!"9.27 Rhythm in retrospect
9.46 When day is done
10. 0 Close down

NAB} KEW PLYMOUTH810kec. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information. service
8. 0 Concert programme
OQ Station notices
2 Concert programme
0 Close down

QV 750 kc. 395 m.
7. OQam. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
411. 0 Light music
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music . (12.15 and
1.15, NEWS.FROM LONDON) |5. 0 Light music

5.30 For the children
5.45 Victor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra
"The Fourth Form at St. Percy's"NEWS FROM LONDON and TopicalTalk
Hawke’s Bay stock market reportsAfter dinner music
"Those We Love"
"Jessie Matthews Memories"
Dave Willis (comedian)
Organ and tenor selections
"Night Club": Presenting "Swingand Sway with Sammy Kaye"
NBS Newsree!: A digest of the day’snews
BBC News Commentary
Evening Prayer: Pastor L. R. H.
Beaumont, of the Church of ChristTito Schipa (tenor)"Music from the Theatre’:

B55pelia Ballet" ae) *
Close down tds.

QVN aEtee1 920k¢. 327m.
m. "The Life of Cleopatra"L ight musicrm |Op
Light classical music
ee Variety and vaudeville
9,30
10. 0
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Band programme"Eb and Zeb"
Close down

Alan Blakey photograph
MEZZO-SOPRANO solos will be pre
sented from 1YA on April 2, at 8.14
p.m., by Phyllis Raudon. Miss Raudon,
whose portrait appears. above, will sing
songs by. Delibes, Gibbs, Herbert, and

Granville Bantock
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